
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Murray to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 248 by Senator Murray

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, lines 11 and 12, change "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's**
3 **Financial Services LLC**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 12, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 16, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**" and change
8 "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 3, line 4, change "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's Financial**
11 **Services LLC**" and change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 3, lines 21 and 22, change "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's**
14 **Financial Services LLC**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 6

16 On page 3, line 22, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 7

18 On page 3, line 26, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**" and change
19 "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC**"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 8

21 On page 4, lines 22 and 23, change "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's**
22 **Financial Services LLC**"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 9

24 On page 4, line 23, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 10

26 On page 4, line 27, change "**Moody's**" to "**Moody's Investor Service, Inc.**" and change
27 "**Standard and Poor's**" to "**Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC**"